LV Westfalen
Winterlaufserie 2011/12

2. Lauf - HSV Marl-Frentrop - 08.01.2012 - 2000m

Jugend - mannlich

St.-Nr.  Hundefuhrer AK Verein Hund Laufzeit
49 Emmerich, Marvin M15 HSV Do.-Schiiren Rusty 0:06:36
62 Wallochny, Max M15 MHM Tequila 0:09:09

Erwachsen - mannlich

St.-Nr.  Hundefuhrer AK  Verein Hund Laufzeit

1 Vogt, Sven M30 HF Lengerich Finja 0:06:02
53 Modller, Christian M41 HSV Do.-Schiren Odin 0:06:27
78 Gresch, Rolf M41 PSK Castrop Sammy 0:07:02
63 Schlockermann, Martin ~ M41 HSV DoWiAs Maxima 0:07:27
102 Kohl, Sascha M30 MV Lutgendortmund | Emma 0:07:37
100 Fehlberg, Dieter M41 PHV Kamen Laika 0:07:37
64 Selter, Oliver M41 HSV DoWiAs Faith 0:07:44
3 Heinrichs, Willibert M41 MV Arnoldsweiler Allard 0:07:44
99 Kanzler, Jurgen M41 HSV Marl-Frentrop Camillo 0:08:13
67 Gnatowski, Detlef M51 MV Brambauer Jovi 0:08:20
45 Meyer, Oliver M30 HSV Holzwickede Joey 0:08:20
81 Folke, Simon M19 MV Oespel-Kley Nym 0:08:28
28 Wittebrock, Klaus M41 MV Recklinghausen  Donja 0:09:03
26 Kreutner, Walter M61 MV Recklinghausen  Michiko 0:09:06
101 Latz, Herbert M51 HSF Untere Ahr Sinzig Kira 0:09:10

56 Hermann, Dennis M19 MHM Rocky 0:09:23



66

Eiffert, Alexander

Jugend - weiblich

St.-Nr.

48

72

15

71

89

96

47

55

92

80

84

57

61

185

60

Hundefihrer

Brinkmann, Bea

Becker, Caroline

Briuckner, Frederike

Franz, Saskia

Beckschulte, Louise

Wegener, Lotte

Blaschke, Victoria

Czekalla, Josepha

Hoffmeister, Helena

Haubennestel, Giulia

Rauscher, Sarah

Kezman, Leonie

Raupach, Svenja

Pfistner, Jannika

Raupach, Stephanie

M19

AK

Wil

w10

W15

W15

W15

wil

W15

W15

Wil

Wil

W15

W15

Wil

w10

Wil

HSV Menden-Dahlsen Rex

Verein

HSV Do.-Schiren

HSV Do.-Brackel

MHM

HSV Do.-Brackel

HSV Minster

HSV Minster

HSV Do.-Schiren

MHM

HSV Minster

PSK Castrop

MV Oespel-Kley

MHM

MHM

MV Recklinghausen

MHM

Hund

Inuk

Mona

Aaron

Luna

Emma

Bella

Branka

Amy

Hugo

Justus

Lucky

Nelly

Ben

Zauber

Keanu

0:12:54

Laufzeit

0:07:15

0:08:11

0:08:12

0:08:37

0:08:53

0:09:05

0:09:13

0:10:06

0:10:26

0:10:49

0:11:17

0:11:55

0:12:11

0:13:04

0:14:05



Erwachsen - weiblich

St.-Nr.

52

104

68

50

69

103

85

18

34

32

91

27

58

25

98

83

169

Hundefihrer

Lindner, Vera

Licciardi, Melanie

Grundmann, Gitta

Emmerich, Steffi

Grundmann, Gitta

Friedrich, Yvonne

Schmidt, Janina

Kannapin, Michaela

Zumdick, Andrea (1)

Oertel, Beate

Beckschulte, Ulrike

Stowe, Jessica

Ludwig, Corinna

Firlej, Gerlinde

Giese, Vera

Rauscher, Ricarda

Bombheuer, Christiane

AK

w19

W30

W51

w41

W51

W30

w19

w41

w41

W30

w41

W30

w19

W51

w41

W19

w41

Verein

HSV Do.-Schiren

MV Ahlen

HSV Do.-Brackel

HSV Do.-Schiren

HSV Do.-Brackel

MV Ahlen

MV Oespel-Kley

HSV DoWiAs

HSV Minster

HSV Munster

HSV Minster

MV Recklinghausen

MHM

MV Recklinghausen

HSV Marl-Frentrop

MV Oespel-Kley

MV Recklinghausen

Hund

Fame

Panda

Daivel

Fanny

Alpha

Digger

Buddy

Prinz

Lieselotte

Nico

Itschi

Jill

Ruby

Fly

Biene

Linn

Linus

Laufzeit

0:07:48

0:08:04

0:08:05

0:08:25

0:08:44

0:09:20

0:09:47

0:09:55

0:10:12

0:10:23

0:10:24

0:10:31

0:10:47

0:11:31

0:11:48

0:12:07

0:33:04



